
Afdrukken 1 2 3 4 knooppunter

Nieuwpoort, Stuivenskerke, Kaaskerke, Wulpen, Oost Duinkerke

  Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 1 Robert Orlentpromenade 13, 8620 Nieuwpoort

1.6 1.6 4 Sluizen 7, 8620 Nieuwpoort

0.2 1.8 2 Sluizen 8, 8620 Nieuwpoort

3.3 5.2 0 Verschen, 8620 Nieuwpoort

0.9 6.1 0 Brugsesteenweg 88, 8433 Middelkerke

3.4 9.5 1 Schorestraat 63, 8433 Middelkerke

3.6 13.1 -2 Zijdelingstraat 8, 8600 Diksmuide

1.9 15.0 -1 Ijzerdijk 76, 8600 Diksmuide

0.8 15.8 0 Viconiastraat 22, 8600 Diksmuide

1.1 16.9 0 Viconiastraat 27, 8600 Diksmuide

0.9 17.8 -1 Viconiastraat 11, 8600 Diksmuide

2.2 20.1 1 Oud-Stuivekens, 8600 Diksmuide

0.9 20.9 -1 IJzerdijk 62, 8600 Diksmuide

0.6 21.5 -1 IJzerdijk 62, 8600 Diksmuide

1.3 22.8 3 Yser Bridge, IJzerlaan 91, 8600 Diksmuide

0.3 23.1 1 IJzerdijk 45, 8600 Diksmuide



0.8 23.9 -1 Kaaskerkestraat 62, 8600 Diksmuide

0.7 24.5 -1 Oude Dorpsstraat 4, 8600 Diksmuide

1.6 26.1 -1 Dodengangstraat 9, 8600 Diksmuide

2.2 28.3 0 Viconiastraat 33, 8600 Diksmuide

1.4 29.8 -1 Berkelpad, 8600 Diksmuide

2.0 31.7 0 Proostdijk 11, 8600 Diksmuide

3.4 35.2 -1 Pervijzestraat 5, 8630 Veurne

0.5 35.7 0 Pervijzestraat 2, 8630 Veurne

4.1 39.8 3 Conterdijk 23, 8670 Koksijde

0.5 40.2 0 Conterdijk 32, 8670 Koksijde

2.8 43.1 4 Leopold II Laan 62, 8670 Koksijde

3.4 46.5 4 Noordzeedreef 1, 8670 Koksijde

0.8 47.3 9 Zuidenwindhelling 1, 8670 Koksijde

2.5 49.8 4 Paul Orbanpromenade 5, 8620 Nieuwpoort

0.6 50.4 4 Robert Orlentpromenade 13, 8620 Nieuwpoort

1.0 51.4 1 Robert Orlentpromenade 13, 8620 Nieuwpoort


